World / Monde / Mundo
100H - All-time / Tous Temps / Todo Tiempo - 2024

TOP 300

1  AMUSAN Tobi NGR AF 12.12 0.9 97 24/07/22 25 1sfl Eugene (USA)

2 HARRISON Kendra USA AM  12.20 0.3 92 22/07/16 24 1  London (6BR)

3 DONKOVA Yordanka BUL EU 1221 0.7 61 20/08/88 27 1  Stara Zagora (BUL)
4  NUGENT Ackera JAM  AM 1224 -04 02 30/08/24 22 1 Roma (ITA)

5 ZAGORCHEVA Ginka BUL EVU 12.25 14 58 08/08/87 29 1  Drama (GRE)

6 RUSSELL Masai USA AM 1225 0.7 00 30/06/24 24 1  Eugene (USA)

7 ENGQUIST Ludmila RUS EVU 12.26 17 64 06/06/92 28 1r2 Sevilla (ESP)

8 ROLLINS Brianna USA AM  12.26 12 91 22/06/13 22 1  Des Moines (USA)
9 CAMACHO-QUINN Jasmine PUR AM 1226 -0.2 96 01/08/21 25 1sf3 Tokyo (JPN)

10 PEARSON Sally AUS OC 12.28 11 86 03/09/11 25 1  Daegu (KOR)

11 ALI Nia USA AM 1230 06 88 21/07/23 35 1 Monaco (MON)

12 ANDERSON Britany JAM  AM 1231 0.3 01 24/07/22 21 1sf3 Eugene (USA)

13 SAMBA-MAYELA Cyréna FRA EV 12.31 08 00 08/06/24 24 1 Roma (ITA)

14  JOHNSON Alaysha USA AM 1231 0.7 96 30/06/24 28 2 Eugene (USA)

15 STARK Grace USA AM 1231 07 01 30/06/24 23 3 Eugene (USA)

16 WILLIAMS Danielle JAM  AM 1232 08 92 20/07/19 27 1  London (6BR)

17 DEVERS Gail USA AM 1233 -0.3 66 23/07/00 34 1  Sacramento (USA)
18 NELVIS Sharika USA AM  12.34 19 90 26/06/15 25 1h3 Eugene (USA)

19 STOWERS Jasmin USA AM 1235 09 91 15/05/15 24 1 Doha (QAT)

20 RABSZTYN Grazyna POL EU 1236 19 52 13/06/80 28 1  Warszawa (POL)
21 MARSHALL Tonea USA AM 1236 10 98 29/06/24 26 2sf2 Eugene (USA)

22 VISSER Nadine NED EU 1236 16 95 14/07/24 29 1fl La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
23 HAYES Joanna USA AM 1237 15 76 24/08/04 28 1  Athina (GRE)

24 HARPER Dawn USA AM 1237 -0.2 84 07/08/12 28 2 London (6BR)

25 ALI Nia USA AM 1237 0.7 88 30/06/24 36 4  Eugene (USA)

26 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia POL EU 12.37 16 01 14/07/24 23 2fl La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUI)
27 JONES Tia USA AM 1238 01 00 02/09/22 22 2  Bruxelles (BEL)

28 KOMISOVA Vera RUS EU 12.39 15 53 05/08/80 27 1 Roma (ITA)

29 GRIGORYEVA Natalya UKR EVU 12.39 18 62 11/07/91 29 2 Kyiv (UKR)
30 BROWN Janeek JAM  AM 1240 0.6 98 08/06/19 21 1  Austin (USA)

31 ARMSTRONG Alia USA AM 1240 04 00 13/05/23 23 1 Baton Rouge (USA)
32 KAMBUNDJTI Ditaji SUIL EU 12.40 08 02 08/06/24 22 2 Roma (ITA)
33 TALAY Alina BLR EVU 12.41 05 89 31/05/18 29 1fl St.Pslten (AUT)
34 JAHN Bettine GER EU 12.42 18 58 08/06/83 25 1  Berlin (GER)
35 KIRKLAND Anjanette USA AM 1242 20 74 11/08/01 27 1  Edmonton (CAN)
36 KALEK Lucyna POL EU 1243 -09 56 19/08/84 28 1rl Hannover (GER)
37 PERRY Michelle USA AM 1243 -0.3 79 26/06/05 26 1s1 Carson (USA)
38 JONES Lolo USA AM 1243 0.2 82 18/08/08 26 1sl Beijing (CHN)
39 HARRISON Queen USA AM 1243 12 88 22/06/13 25 2 Des Moines (USA)
40 SIEBERT Gloria GER EU 12.44 -05 64 04/09/87 23 2 Roma (ITA)

41 SHISHIGINA Olga KAZ AS 12.44 -0.8 68 27/06/95 27 1 Luzern (SUI)
42 ALOZIE Glory NGR AF  12.44 0.7 77 08/08/98 21 1 Monaco (MON)
43 CHERRY Damu USA AM 1244 06 77 11/07/06 29 2rl Lausanne (SUI)
44 ROSWELL Demisha JAM  AM 1244 15 98 15/05/22 24 1 Lubbock (USA)
45 TAPPER Megan JAM  AM 1244 0.6 94 08/07/23 29 1h2 Kingston (JAM)
46 CHARLTON Devynne BAH AM 1244 0.1 95 22/08/23 28 2h3 Budapest (HUN)
47 OSCHKENAT Cornelia GER EU 1245 1.3 61 11/06/87 26 1r2 Neubrandenburg (GER)
48 FOSTER-HYLTON Brigitte JAM  AM 1245 14 74 24/05/03 29 1  Eugene (USA)
49 KRASOVSKA Olena UKR EVU 12.45 15 76 24/08/04 28 2  Athina (GRE)
50 CRAWFORD Ginnie USA AM 1245 14 83 02/06/07 24 1 New York (USA)
51 FELICIEN Perdita CAN AM 1246 0.7 80 19/06/04 24 1  Eugene (USA)
b2 AZYABINA Marina RUS EU 12.47 1.1 63 19/06/93 30 1s2 Moskva (RUS)
53 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA AM 1247 11 79 03/09/11 32 2  Daegu (KOR)

athlestats all-time



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m

WELLS Kellie

KALLUR Susanna
LOPES-SCHLIEP Priscilla
CAICEDO Maribel Vanessa
FOURIE Marione
AKIMOVA Vera
ENNIS-LONDON Delloreen
ONVYTIA Josephine
CASTLIN Kristi
SEMBER Cindy

MCcKELVY Miesha
PORTER Tiffany
CLEMONS Christina
BROWN Amoi

FREEMAN Michelle
BRISSETT Chanel
RESHETNIKOVA Tatyana
DIMITROVA Svetla
MORRISON Melissa
CUNNINGHAM Gabriele
THOMPSON Yanique
KNABE Kerstin

PAETZ Sabine

DENBY Nichole

ENNLIS Jessica
COCKRELL Anna
HUGHES Amber

KLIER Johanna
TOURRET Monique
BILLAUD Cindy

NYTRA Carolin
WILLIAMS Kendell
JAHNS Anneliese
SHEKHODANOVA Natalya
BUKOVEC Brigita
GIRARD Patricia

BOLM Kirsten

ROLEDER Cindy

JONES Rayhiah
KOROTEYEVA Mariya
CARTWRIGHT Denisha
ABDUL-RASHID Mariam
GUSAROVA Svetlana
JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie
ANDERSON Keturah
TEJEDA Anay

THOMAS Vashti
DUTKIEWICZ Pamela
BROOKS Taliyah
POGACEAN Michaela
GRAUDYN Yuliya

URECH Lisa

HERMAN Elvira
CHADWICK Payton
LAVIN Sarah

BIELCZYK Zofia
THEELE Heike

VAUGHN Angie
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12.49 09 81
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12.49 16 02
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12.50 09 94
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12,51 07 87
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1r2

1h1

1f1

5sfl
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London (GBR)
Berlin (GER)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Fayetteville (USA)
Hengelo (NED)
Sochi (RUS)

Osaka (JPN)

Berlin (GER)
Eugene (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Marrakesh (MAR)
Eugene (USA)

Bern (SUI)

Athina (GRE)
Austin (USA)

Linz (AUT)

Stara Zagora (BUL)
Stockholm (SWE)
Eugene (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Athina (6RE)

Berlin (GER)
Eugene (USA)
London (GBR)
Eugene (USA)

Doha (QAT)
Cottbus (GER)
Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA)
Reims (FRA)
Lausanne (SUT)
Doha (QAT)
Miinchen (GER)
Sankt-Peterburg (RUS)
Atlanta (USA)
Atlanta (USA)
London (GBR)
Beijing (CHN)
Eugene (USA)
Athina (6RE)
Mankato (USA)
Paris (FRA)
Leningrad (RUS)
San José (USA)
Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA)
Cali (COL)

Kazan (RUS)
Weinheim (GER)
Eugene (USA)
Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA)
Berlin (GER)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Cluj-Napoca (ROV)
Ziirich (SUT)
Budapest (HUN)
Warszawa (POL)
Jena (GER)
Edwardsville (USA)
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ADAMS Jenny

WHYTE Angela

YANIT Nevin #
SALMON Paula
TAYLOR Charisma
PATOULIDOU Voula
ZHANG Yu
ROSE-HENLEY Dionne
DIXON Vonette
HILDEBRAND Nadine
SEYMOUR Pedrya
VARGAS Andrea Carolina
JONES Jasmine

PERKA Danuta
KORSHUNOVA Nadezhda
MERRIMAN Donica
OKORI Reina-Flor
O'ROURKE Derval
ZELINKA Jessica
GEORGE Phylicia
BURTON Rushelle
McLAUGHLIN Sydney
ROBINSON TeJyrica
BONDS Talie

JENNEKE Michelle
HARALA Lotta
BISEROVA Yelena
YURKOVA Lidia

LOVE Gillian
FERGA-KHODADIN Linda
TJIN-A-LIM Maayke
ANISIMOVA Tatyana
GOODE Lynda

LOPEZ Aliuska
SHEVCHENKO Irina
LAMALLE Adrianna
LEWIS Yvette

GLASCO Alexis

MOTA Yoveinny
CHERNYSHOVA Yelizaveta
JEWELL Sharon
GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena
DEKTYAREVA Tatyana
IVONINSKAYA Natalya
COWARD Jacqueline
HURSKE Reetta
MACHABEY Laurence
MARTIN Lavonna
PILIPENKO Anastasiya
MORRISON Crystal
KOZAK Luca

BAPTE Laeticia

FUKUBE Mako

BOUTTE Tananjalyn
SOKOLOVA Eva
RUSAKOVA Natalya
FOUNTAIN Hyleas
WEBSTER Alexandra
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13
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03
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02
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02
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11/08/01
20/05/07
31/07/10
16/04/22
09/08/24
06/08/92
09/09/93
31/07/96
29/08/07
29/07/16
17/08/16
06/10/19
08/06/24
09/09/79
19/05/84
24/05/03
11/05/08
31/07/10
03/08/12
07/08/12
10/06/17
09/05/21
20/06/21
15/04/23
07/07/24
14/07/24
19/05/84
05/07/90
16/08/98
15/07/05
02/07/23
02/09/78
20/08/93
29/07/96
30/07/04
22/07/06
17/07/13
27/05/23
23/05/24
10/06/89
23/07/00
26/06/05
20/06/10
19/06/12
29/07/16
22/06/24
08/07/86
06/08/92
09/06/12
11/06/22
21/08/22
30/07/23
20/07/24
03/06/89
20/06/89
06/07/04
03/08/12
25/05/24
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3sf3

4sf2
1f2
4h1

sl

2h1

1h3
1pr2
1h1
3s1

2sf3

Edmonton (CAN)
Carson (USA)
Barcelona (ESP)
Gainesville (USA)
Paris (FRA)
Barcelona (ESP)
Beijing (CHN)
Atlanta (USA)
Osaka (JPN)
Mannheim (GER)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Doha (QAT)
Eugene (USA)

Cd. México (MEX)
Sochi (RUS)
Eugene (USA)
Montgeron (FRA)
Barcelona (ESP)
London (GBR)
London (GBR)
Eugene (USA)
Walnut (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Walnut (USA)
Hengelo (NED)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUI)
Sochi (RUS)

Kyiv (UKR)
Maracaibo (VEN)
Angers (FRA)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Praha (CZE)
Stuttgart (GER)
Atlanta (USA)
Tula (RUS)
Tomblaine (FRA)
Lahti (FIN)
Jacksonville (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Volgograd (RUS)
Sacramento (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Bergen (NOR)
Almaty (KAZ)
Eugene (USA)
Kuortane (FIN)
Moskva (RUS)
Barcelona (ESP)
Bishkek (K6Z)
Geneéve (SUI)
Miinchen (GER)
Albi (FRA)
Hiratsuka (JPN)
Provo (USA)
Sevilla (ESP)
Lausanne (SUT)
London (GBR)
Lexington (USA)
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MORRISON Ebony
WILSON Oneka
POLITIKA Yelena
MAGGI Maurren Higa
PRICE Candice

OWENS-MITCHELL Bridgette

ZBAREN Noemi
ZAGRE Anne

CLAY Elizabeth
ROBINSON Kaylah
PHILLIPS Leah
ATHERLEY Michelle
CARSON Kimberly
LOTT-HOGAN Tiffany
DICKEY Cheryl
ATEDE Angela
LAUKHOVA Svetlana
WU Shujiao

JONES Tenaya
BERINGS Eline
PEDERSEN Isabelle
JONES Cortney
WILLIAMS Jeanine
McREYNOLDS Tiffani
KORTE Annimari
BARBER Jade
FORSTER Viktéria
LAURENCIN Aasia
CHATFIELD Emelia
BEREND Gudrun

LIV Hugjin

COLLE Florence
ROBERTS Trecia
TRYWIANSKA Aurelia
SKROBAKOVA Lucie
KONDAKOVA Yuliya
PIQUEREAU Anne
BOWLES Dawn

YAN Zeng

FAUSTIN Nadine
VUKICEVIC Christina
HALL Dior

McMINN Tiara
HARRISON Michelle
LIN Yuwei

WU Yanni
ZACZKIEWICZ Claudia
XIE Liuying

KASOVA Yana
NEYRA Yahumara
TOSTA Sheena
WALKER Melaine
KOLECZEK Karolina
DAVIS Tara
BOGLIOLO Luminosa
HILL Kerrica

HALL Anna
DYERBINA Nina

LBR
JAM
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USA
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12.70 11 94
12.70 05 03
12.71 -0.7 64
12.71 01 76
12.71 0.6 85
12.71 17 92
12.71 -02 94
12.71 14 90
12.71 00 95
12.71 1.9 99
12.71 1.8 02
12.71 13 95
12.72 1274
1272 A 09 75
12.72 0.9 66
12.72 0.6 72
12.72 0.8 73
12.72 0.0 92
12.72 20 89
12.72 0.6 86
12.72 02 92
12.72 14 99
12.72 18 97
12.72 20 91
12.72 13 88
12.72 13 93
12.72 10 02
12.72 11 02
12.72 17 01
12.73 06 55
12.73 -0.8 60
12.73 -0.3 || 65
1273 A 11 71
12.73 00 76
12.73 0.8 82
12.73 02 81
1274 1’564
12.74 0.0 68
1274 0.0 76
12.74 17 76
1274 12 87
12.74 17 96
1274 20 99
12.74 03 92
1274 00 99
12.74 02 97
12.75 04 62
12.75 01 67
12.75 09 81
12.75 10 76
12.75 17 82
12.75 0.2 83
12.75 03 93
12.75 -03 99
12.75 00 95
12.75 -0.1 05
12.75 0.7 01
12.76 56
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30/06/24
15/07/86
19/05/01
18/05/08
07/06/12
11/07/15
18/07/15
01/08/21
16/04/22
27/04/24
18/05/24
19/05/96
25/04/97
20/06/98
12/08/98
13/07/01
01/10/14
27/06/15
18/07/18
22/07/18
10/05/19
11/05/19
16/07/19
24/07/19
05/07/22
04/08/23
13/04/24
23/05/24
02/09/78
02/10/90
07/08/91
13/07/98
07/07/03
05/07/09
17/08/13
19/07/91
15/06/97
18/10/97
23/08/04
01/06/09
13/06/15
06/06/19
24/07/22
01/10/23
30/06/24
30/09/88
09/09/93
23/06/02
07/07/02
11/06/04
09/06/06
16/06/19
01/05/21
01/08/21
22/04/23
27/05/23
22/06/80

30
21
22
25
23
20
21
25
26
23
22
29
22
22
32
26
28
22
26
32
26
20
22
28
31
29
21
22
23
23
30
26
27
27
27
32
27
29
21
28
22
19
20
30
24
27
26
26
21
26
22
23
26
22
26
18
22
24

N = N O =

1h1

3sf2

3f1
hep

1h3
1h2

4s1

4h2
1h1

2f2
2f1

Douala (CMR)
Kingston (TAM)
Kyiv (UKR)

Manaus (BRA)
Carson (USA)

Des Moines (USA)
Tallinn (EST)
Heusden-Zolder (BEL)
Tokyo (JPN)
Gainesville (USA)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Gotzis (AUT)
Lexington (USA)
Provo (USA)

New Orleans (USA)
Ziirich (SUT)

Tula (RUS)
Incheon (KOR)
Eugene (USA)
Liege (BEL)

London (GBR)
Charlottesville (USA)
Charlottesville (USA)
Padova (ITA)
Joensuu (FIN)
Cork (IRL)
Chengdu (CHN)
Gainesville (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Praha (CZE)
Beijing (CHN)
Ziirich (SUT)
Flagstaff (USA)
Zagreb (CRO)
Kladno (CZE)
Moskva (RUS)
Paris (FRA)
Indianapolis (USA)
Shanghai (CHN)
Athina (6RE)
Hengelo (NED)
Eugene (USA)
Austin (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Hangzhou (CHN)
Rizhao (CHN)
Seoul (KOR)
Beijing (CHN)
Banskd Bystrica (SVK)
Réthimno (GRE)
Austin (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Chorzéw (POL)
Austin (USA)
Tokyo (JPN)
Kingston (TAM)
Gotzis (AUT)
Leningrad (RUS)



228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

SISKA Xenia
BAUMANN Julie
LIV Jing

RAMALALANIRINA Nicole

CARTER Kori

BORST Veronica
BIELDT Taylon
OLIJSLAGER Marjan
MCcKENZIE Kim
LAWSON Tonya
GREAVES LaToya
BUCHANAN Brea
IDLETTE Lavonne
NDAMA Solene
BELLAMY Shani'a
SMITH Jalaysiya
HUVEN Destiny
McCRAY Yolanda
BARBER Eunice
ANTONOVA Aleksandra
EADES Chelsea
WILLIAMS Shermaine
GALITSKAYA Ekaterina
GOODWIN Morgan
BRITTON Evonne
BOUGARD Erica
YARRAJT Jyothi
HIGHTOWER Stephanie
WILSON Nickiesha
G6OMIS Sandra
DUNCAN Alexis
LEBEDYEVA Natalya
RABSZTYN Elzbieta
PATZWAHL Kristin
TAYLOR Monifa
THORP Angela
LENSKTY Irina
HOLDER Nikkita
MOROZOVA Nina
MORGAN Monique
MERCHUK Maria
GURBANOVA Zhanna
NASTASE Liliana
KOLOVANOVA Natalya
WILLIAMSON Ellakisha
FOSTER Ebony
SNIHUR Yevgeniya
CLAXTON Sarah
MAYO Gabrielle
SMITH Loreal

NEZIRT Nooralotta
WALLACE Sasha
WILLIAMS Shimayra
STEENKAMP Rikenette
AKOBUNDU Madeleine
KOALA Marthe

JEAN Mulern

JONES Allie

HUN
SUI
CHN
FRA
USA
ITA
RSA
NED
USA
USA
JAM
USA
DOM
FRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
RUS
USA
JAM
RUS
USA
USA
USA
IND
USA
JAM
FRA
USA
RUS
POL
GER
USA
GBR
ISR
CAN
RUS
JAM
MDA
BLR
ROU
UKR
USA
USA
UKR
GBR
USA
USA
FIN
USA
JAM
RSA
USA
BUR
HAI
USA

EVU
EV
AS
EV
AM
EV
AF
EV
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
EV
AM
AM
AM
AM
EVU
EV
AM
AM
EVU
AM
AM
AM
AS
AM
AM
EV
AM
EV
EVU
EV
AM
EV
AS
AM
EV
AM
EVU
EV
EVU
EV
AM
AM
EVU
EV
AM
AM
EVU
AM
AM
AF
AM
AF
AM
AM

12.76 17 57
12.76 1.3 64
12.76 0.0 77
12.76 06 72
12.76 01 92
12.76 0.6 87
12.76 0.9 98
12.77 0.6 62
12.77 15 61
1277 A 15 69
12.77 13 86
12.77 01 93
12.77 18 85
12.77 02 98
12.77 1.8 02
12.77 08 03
12.77 02 01
12.78 12 76
12.78 05 |[74
12.78 20 80
12.78 17 89
12.78 1.3 90
12.78 11 87
12.78 12 93
12.78 12 91
12.78 1.6 93
12.78 10 99
12.79 19 58
12.79 0.9 86
12.79 16 83
12.79 12 98
12.80 0.0 49
12.80 19 56
12.80 17 65
12.80 04 71
12.80 07 72
12.80 10 71
12.80 07 87
12.80 15 89
12.80 0.6 85
12.81 10 59
12.81 69
12.81 14 62
12.81 13 64
12.81 -03 75
12.81 -10 83
12.81 -1:37 ['84
12.81 15 79
12.81 1.8 89
12.81 0.7 85
12.81 16 92
12.81 1.6 95
12.81 04 95
12.81 -06 92
12.81 14 98
12.81 13 94
12.81 0.7 92
12.81 1.9 00

athlestats all-time

20/08/84
07/09/91
18/10/97
13/08/00
12/05/13
02/06/13
04/06/23
25/06/89
18/04/92
06/07/00
01/07/12
12/05/13
08/06/13
09/08/18
27/04/24
06/06/24
28/06/24
27/06/99
04/08/01
15/07/06
07/06/12
01/07/12
05/07/12
27/06/15
29/05/16
27/07/19
04/08/23
10/07/82
15/09/09
25/06/16
13/05/18
29/07/76
13/06/80
17/06/90
28/06/92
31/07/96
07/07/02
30/06/12
23/07/15
14/05/16
26/06/82
23/05/91
08/06/91
23/06/92
23/07/00
18/07/04
22/06/08
17/07/08
29/05/10
07/05/11
25/06/16
10/06/17
25/06/17
01/07/18
04/05/19
23/05/21
02/07/22
12/05/23

27
27
20
28
21
26
25
27
31
31
26
20
28
20
22
21
23
23
27
26
23
22
25
22
25
26
24
24
23
33
20
27
24
25
21
24
31
25
26
31
23
22
29
28
25
21
24
29
21
26
24
22
22
26
21
27
30
23
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Budapest (HUN)
Wintherthur (SUT)
Shanghai (CHN)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Los Angeles (USA)
Orvieto (ITA)
Lucca (ITA)
Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA)
Walnut (USA)
Flagstaff (USA)
Kingston (TAM)

Los Angeles (USA)
Montverde (USA)
Berlin (GER)

Baton Rouge (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Eugene (USA)
Edmonton (CAN)
Tula (RUS)

Des Moines (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Cheboksary (RUS)
Eugene (USA)
Atlanta (USA)

Des Moines (USA)
Chengdu (CHN)
Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER)
Szczecin (POL)
Angers (FRA)
Knoxville (USA)
Montréal (CAN)
Warszawa (POL)
Chemnitz (GER)
New Orleans (USA)
Atlanta (USA)
Réthimno (GRE)
Calgary (CAN)
Joensuu (FIN)
Clermont (USA)
Cottbus (GER)
Pinsk (BLR)

Trento (ITA)
Moskva (RUS)
Sacramento (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Annecy (FRA)
Loughborough (GBR)
Austin (USA)

Baie Mahault (FRA)
Kuortane (FIN)
Eugene (USA)
Kingston (TAM)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUI)
Greensboro (USA)
Dakar (SEN)
Marietta (USA)
Walnut (USA)



286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

McCORMICK Aaliyah
GUNNELL Sally
LIPPE Gabriele
WALKER Astia
DENG Xiaocen
ZAMFIR Carmen
JOHNSON Virginia
SAMYLOVA Olga
SCHROTT Beate
BLISS Andrea
SICIARZ Klaudia
FREEMAN Daszay
PETROVA Natalya
BURAGA Svetlana
DAVIS Patricia

# disqualified for doping

YANLIT Nevin

USA
GBR

GER

JAM
CHN
ROU
USA
RUS
AUT
JAM
POL

JAM
RUS
BLR

USA

TUR

AM
EV
EVU
AM
AS
EV
AM
EV
EVU
AM
EVU
AM
EVU
EV
AM

AS

12.81
12.82
12.82
12.82
12.82
12.82
12.82
12.82
12.82
12.82
12.82
12.82
12.83
12.83
12.83

12.58

athlestats all-time

1.8
0.8
-0.5
14
16
1.8
17
0.6
14
0.7
1.8
1.3
15
-0.3
1.9

0.6

66
67
75
76
75
79
86
88
80
98
00
57
65
65

86

20/04/24
17/08/88
11/08/90
18/05/97
05/09/98
12/06/04
06/07/08
17/06/12
17/07/12
23/06/13
12/07/19
26/06/21
13/08/83
01/07/88
22/07/88

07/08/12

20
22
23
22
22
29
29
26
24
33
21
21
26
23
23

26

2sf3

Walnut (USA)
Ziirich (SUT)
Diisseldorf (GER)
Auburn (USA)
Beijing (CHN)
Bucuresti (ROV)
Eugene (USA)
Zhukovskiy (RUS)
Luzern (SUT)
Kingston (TAM)
Gdvle (SWE)
Kingston (TAM)
Helsinki (FIN)
Staiki (BLR)
Indianapolis (USA)

London (GBR)



